
 

 

Post FRCA Regional Study Days 2019 and 2020: 

 

Post FRCA Regional Study Days 
2019 
 

Trust Topic Trust Topic 

Thurs Jan 10  Addenbrooke’s 
 

Major Trauma Addenbrooke’s Major Trauma 

Tues 5 March Norwich 
 

Paediatrics Stevenage Paediatrics 

Thurs 4 April 
 

Basildon Vascular Colchester Vascular 

Thurs 2 May  
 

TRAINEE FORUM  TRAINEE FORUM TRAINEE FORUM TRAINEE FORUM 

Thurs 6 June 
 

Basildon CTC Cardiothoracic Papworth Cardiothoracic 

Tues 2 July 
 

Ipswich Obstetrics Luton Obstetrics 

Thurs 5 Sept 
 

West Suffolk Quality Improvement Harlow Quality Improvement 

Thurs 17 Oct 
 

Stevenage Study Day Thursday 17 October Kings Lynn Regional 

Thurs 7 and Fri 8 Nov 
 

Harold Youngman, Tattersalls, 
Newmarket  

Core Topics 2019 and Harold 

Youngman Prize meeting  

Harold Youngman, Tattersalls, 
Newmarket 

Core Topics 2019 and Harold 
Youngman Prize meeting 

Thurs 5 Dec  
 

Chelmsford Burns and Plastics   

 

 

 



 

 

 

Post FRCA Regional Study Days 

2020 

Trust Topic Trust Topic 

Tues  7 Jan Ipswich Pain Peterborough Pain 

Thurs 16 Jan  Norwich  Norwich Study Day    

Thurs 5 March James Paget Emergency and transfer 

medicine 

Bedford Emergency and transfer 

medicine 

Tues 7 April Norwich Airway Basildon Airway 

May TRAINEE FORUM TBC TRAINEE FORUM TRAINEE FORUM TRAINEE FORUM TRAINEE FORUM 

Tues 2 June Addenbrooke’s Perioperative Medicine Chelmsford Perioperative Medicine 

Thurs 2 July TBC Academic medicine and Global 

Health 

TBC Academic medicine and Global 

Health 

Tues 8 Sept Southend Anaesthesia for Elderly and 

Medically Complex patients 

West Suffolk Anaesthesia for Elderly and 

Medically Complex patients 

Thurs 1 Oct/Stevenage Study 

Day 

Stevenage Study Day DATE TBC Kings Lynn Trauma, Transfusion and 

Resuscitation Medicine 

Nov Harold Youngman Harold Youngman Harold Youngman Harold Youngman Harold Youngman 

Tues 1 Dec  Luton Plastics and Bariatrics   


